
   WDOC Scent Detection Trials

                   Saturday Trial 1 Starts at 8:15 A.M.

 Judge's Briefing Starts at 8:00 A.M. for Instinct, Novice & Open

           Briefing for Excellent & Master approx. 12:00 P.M.

INSTINCT - 6 Call Name Handler CONTAINER

100 Chloe Carol Aitken X

102 Kenji Laurie Wilkinson X

103 Quinn Amanda Quinn X

104 Dom Charlene Fontaine X

106 Rede Laurie Benzie X

2nd Dog  

153 Veet Amanda Quinn X

NOVICE - 14 Call Name Handler CONTAINER INTERIOR EXTERIOR

100 Chloe Carol Aitken X X X

101 Truman Lynn Proznick X X

102 Kenji Laurie Wilkinson X

103 Quinn Amanda Quinn X

104 Dom Charlene Fontaine X X X

106 Rede Laurie Benzie X X X

150 Arwyn Dave Langen X X X

151 Emma Lori Langen X X X

152 Froster Karen Graham Banman X X X

154 Remy Catherine Brock X

202 Luna Sandra Pawelec X

255 Kona Gail Moulton X

2nd Dog  

153 Veet Amanda Quinn X X X

201 Felony Charlene Fontaine X

OPEN - 8 Call Name Handler CONTAINER INTERIOR EXTERIOR

200 Jasper Terry Gudmundson X X X

201 Felony Charlene Fontaine X X

202 Luna Sandra Pawelec X X

203 Sadie Glenys Reeves X X X

252 Nick Michelle Banks X

255 Kona Gail Moulton X

301 Rowen Jaysen Ariola X

350 Knight Tanya Strom X

EXCELLENT - 7 Call Name Handler CONTAINER INTERIOR EXTERIOR

250 Carbie Carol Aitken X

204 Finlay Liz Gurr X

251 Keno Carol Aitken X X

254 Toscane Patti J. Kipper X X X

255 Kona Gail Moulton X

301 Rowen Jaysen Ariola X X

350 Knight Tanya Strom X X

MASTER - 4 Call Name Handler CONTAINER INTERIOR EXTERIOR

250 Carbie Carol Aitken X X

300 Annie Amber Carlson X X X

302 Tex Gina Stetsko X X X

400 Kinsey Carol Aitken X



   WDOC Scent Detection Trials

Sunday  Trial 2 Starts at 8:15 A.M.

 Judge's Briefing Starts at 8:00 A.M. for Excellent & Master

   Briefing for Instinct, Novice & Open  approx. 11:00 A.M.

MASTER - 4 Call Name Handler CONTAINER INTERIOR EXTERIOR

250 Carbie Carol Aitken X X

300 Annie Amber Carlson X X X

302 Tex Gina Stetsko X X X

400 Kinsey Carol Aitken X

EXCELLENT - 10 Call Name Handler CONTAINER INTERIOR EXTERIOR

250 Carbie Carol Aitken X

204 Finlay Liz Gurr X

251 Keno Carol Aitken X X

252 Nick Michelle Banks X

253 Anika Cathy Brock X X

255 Kona Gail Moulton X

301 Rowen Jaysen Ariola X X

350 Knight Tanya Strom X X

351 Cedar Jeannette Hargreaves X

2nd Dog

256 Minnie Michelle Banks X

OPEN - 7 Call Name Handler CONTAINER INTERIOR EXTERIOR

200 Jasper Terry Gudmundson X X X

202 Luna Sandra Pawelec X X

203 Sadie Glenys Reeves X X X

252 Nick Michelle Banks X

255 Kona Gail Moulton X

301 Rowen Jaysen Ariola X

350 Knight Tanya Strom X

NOVICE - 13 Call Name Handler CONTAINER INTERIOR EXTERIOR

100 Chloe Carol Aitken X X X

103 Quinn Amanda Quinn X

106 Rede Laurie Benzie X X X

107 Milo Sandra Pawelec X

150 Arwyn Dave Langen X X X

151 Emma Lori Langen X X X

152 Froster Karen Graham Banman X X X

154 Remy Catherine Brock X X X

155 Ginger Jeannette Hargreaves X X X

156 Tonic Michelle Mcewen X X X

202 Luna Sandra Pawelec X

255 Kona Gail Moulton X

2nd Dog  

153 Veet Amanda Quinn X X X

INSTINCT - 4 Call Name Handler CONTAINER

103 Quinn Amanda Quinn X

106 Rede Laurie Benzie X

107 Milo Sandra Pawelec X

108 Sherman Terry Gudmundson X
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